
Fiscal Year 2019
Continuum of Care Competition

Homeless Assistance Award Report

State

CoC Name

Program Awarded AmountProject Name

Utah

UT-500 - Salt Lake City & County CoC

DWS Salt Lake HMIS FY2019 $223,151CoCR

HASLC Shelter Plus Care II FY2019 $245,294CoCR

HASLC Shelter Plus Care IV FY2019 $74,246CoCR

HASLC Shelter Plus Care IV FY2019 $176,808CoCR

HASLC Shelter Plus Care V FY2019 $100,923CoCR

HC COCR Reallocated FY2019 $1,125,028CoCR

HC SP Renewal FY2019 $1,107,991CoCR

HC SP3 New Chronic FY2019 $1,022,813CoCR

HC SPBB Bud Bailey FY2019 $228,977CoCR

HC SPe Renewal Expansion FY2019 $287,605CoC

HC SPG Grace Mary Manor FY2019 $208,386CoCR

HC SPK Kelly Benson FY2019 $99,304CoCR

HC SPR Sponsor Based FY2019 $85,199CoCR

SLCO Coordinated Entry Project FY2019 $174,340CoC

TRH CHSH Leasing FY2019 $501,090CoCR

TRH PSH Rental Assistance Consolidated FY2019 $1,538,349CoCR

TRH RRH for Families Consolidated FY2019 $252,557CoCR

TRH Scattered Site Properties FY2019 $17,726CoCR

UT-500 CoC Planning Application FY2019 $230,194CoC

VOAUT Rapid Rehousing for Youth FY2019 $274,406CoCR

YWCA TH Residential Self-Sufficiency FY2019 $38,733CoCR

$8,013,120UT-500 Total : 

3/12/2020 Page 1 of 3



State

CoC Name

Program Awarded AmountProject Name

UT-503 - Utah Balance of State CoC

BRAG Rapid Re-housing Program $135,692CoCR

CoC Planning Project Application FY2019 $68,606CoC

DWS Balance of State HMIS FY2019 $80,640CoCR

Five County/Dove Center Joint TH RRH $75,532CoC

Five County/Dove Center/CCWCC RRH Expansion Renewal $61,156CoCR

Five County/Dove Center/CCWCC RRH Renewal $16,590CoCR

Five County/Dove Center/CCWCC RRH Renewal $65,716CoCR

FY19 COC BOS *RENEWAL* IRON CO CARE & SHARE $31,408CoCR

orthern Utah / RRH Families 2019 $81,830CoCR

orthern Utah / RRH Families Expansion $105,460CoC

orthern Utah / RRH Singles $72,871CoCR

orthern Utah / RRH Youth 2019 $26,060CoCR

Rapid Re-Housing $89,600CoCR

Rapid Rehousing - Expansion $62,784CoC

renewal Project Application 2019 $191,838CoCR

SGHA Housing Matters $61,293CoCR

Shelter Plus Care $201,618CoCR

Shelter Plus Care 2019 $33,429CoCR

Supportive Housing Program 2019 $196,760CoCR

Switchpoint Rapid Rehousing 2019 $132,184CoCR

Tooele S+C Program 2019 $171,733CoCR

UBAOG Rapid Rehousing $67,235CoCR

$2,030,035UT-503 Total : 

UT-504 - Provo/Mountainland CoC

DWS Mountainland HMIS FY2019 $36,000CoCR

HAUC Renewal 2019 $372,139CoCR

3/12/2020 Page 2 of 3



State

CoC Name

Program Awarded AmountProject Name
PH Rental Assistance Renewal 2019 $433,409CoCR

Planning Grant FY 2019 $48,065CoC

PSH Leasing 2019 $145,550CoCR

Rapid Rehousing for Survivors of Domestic Violence $51,056CoCR

RRH For Homeless Persons FY2019 $79,744CoCR

Supplemental Rapid Rehousing for Survivors of Domestic Violence $62,345CoC

Supplemental Rapid Rehousing for Survivors of Domestic Violence $4,186CoC

Transitional Housing Services for Survivors of Domestic Violence $161,213CoC

$1,393,707UT-504 Total : 

$11,436,862Utah Total : 

3/12/2020 Page 3 of 3


